
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1980; Name= TRIMM BUILDING
CORP  ETAL;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198001170000
07310

01/17/1980
12:00:00

TRIMM
BUILDING
CORP  ETAL

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

34 437

198003170000
31910

03/17/1980
12:00:00

TRIMM
BUILDING
CORP  ETAL

Grantee RELEASES BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

35 332

198008180000
90800

08/18/1980
12:00:00

TRIMM
BUILDING
CORP  ETAL

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

37 147

198008290000
95970

08/29/1980
12:00:00

TRIMM
BUILDING
CORP  ETAL

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

37 295

198009100001
00310

09/10/1980
12:00:00

TRIMM
BUILDING
CORP  ETAL

Grantor DEEDS TRIMM CONST
CO INC

328 381

198009290001
09280

09/29/1980
12:00:00

TRIMM
BUILDING
CORP  ETAL

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

37 680

198008250000
93690

08/25/1980
12:00:00

TRIMM
BUILDING
CORP  ETAL

Grantor DEEDS TRIMM CONST
CO INC

328 97


