Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1980; Name= TRIMM BUILDING CORP ETAL;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198001170000 07310	01/17/1980 12:00:00	TRIMM BUILDING CORP ETAL	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	34	437				
198003170000 31910	03/17/1980 12:00:00	TRIMM BUILDING CORP ETAL	Grantee	RELEASES	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	35	332				
198008180000 90800	08/18/1980 12:00:00	TRIMM BUILDING CORP ETAL	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	37	147				
198008290000 95970	08/29/1980 12:00:00	TRIMM BUILDING CORP ETAL		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	37	295				
198009100001 00310	09/10/1980 12:00:00	TRIMM BUILDING CORP ETAL	Grantor	DEEDS	TRIMM CONST CO INC	328	381				
198009290001 09280	09/29/1980 12:00:00	TRIMM BUILDING CORP ETAL	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	37	680				
198008250000 93690	08/25/1980 12:00:00	TRIMM BUILDING CORP ETAL	Grantor	DEEDS	TRIMM CONST CO INC	328	97				